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Individual  Meet  Results

2015 AR AAU Winter Junior Olympic Qualifier  14-Nov-15 [Ageup: 7/28/2016] Yards

Location: Heber Springs Community Center

Pocahontas Aquatic Club [PAC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age

Event #  1B   Women 50 Free  15-18 

5216    28.88Y F Grider, Elizabeth R.

1 615    33.19Y F Frazier, Skylar M.

  --- 817    34.35Y F Shepherd, Claire M.

  --- 1117    34.86Y F Shepherd, Olivia G.

  --- 1215    35.24Y F Hoggard, Emma N.

  --- 1416    37.84Y F Cooper, Jessica  

Event #  2A   Men 50 Free  13-14 

4 314    28.76Y F Biggers, Eli  

3 414    29.94Y F Smith, Trevor  

  --- 713    32.21Y F Frazier, Samuel W.

Event #  2B   Men 50 Free  15-18 

4 317    25.75Y F Smith, Chase  

  --- 817    28.61Y F Fry, Cody  

Event #  3B   Women 100 Free  15-18 

5 216  1:03.42Y F Grider, Elizabeth R.

  --- 915  1:19.24Y F Frazier, Skylar M.

  --- 1015  1:22.74Y F Hoggard, Emma N.

  --- 1116  1:28.45Y F Cooper, Jessica  

Event #  4A   Men 100 Free  13-14 

4 314  1:04.80Y F Biggers, Eli  

3 414  1:08.68Y F Smith, Trevor  

  --- 713  1:13.29Y F Frazier, Samuel W.

Event #  4B   Men 100 Free  15-18 

4 316  1:00.70Y F Frazier, Calvin C.

  --- 917  1:12.52Y F Fry, Cody  

Event #  5B   Women 100 Back  15-18 

5 216  1:15.03Y F Grider, Elizabeth R.

1 615  1:32.44Y F Frazier, Skylar M.

  --- 717  1:35.65Y F Shepherd, Claire M.

  --- 1016  1:46.80Y F Cooper, Jessica  

Event #  6A   Men 100 Back  13-14 

7 114  1:16.12Y F Biggers, Eli  

3 414  1:24.15Y F Biggers, Isaac  
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Individual  Meet  Results

2015 AR AAU Winter Junior Olympic Qualifier  14-Nov-15 [Ageup: 7/28/2016] Yards

Pocahontas Aquatic Club [PAC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age

Event #  6B   Men 100 Back  15-18 

5 217  1:09.10Y F Smith, Chase  

4 318  1:12.57Y F Roberts, Tre'  

2 516  1:15.32Y F Frazier, Calvin C.

  ---   ---17  1:25.85Y DQ F Fry, Cody  

Event #  7B   Women 100 Breast  15-18 

2 515  1:39.77Y F Frazier, Skylar M.

  --- 717  2:04.96Y F Shepherd, Olivia G.

Event #  8A   Men 100 Breast  13-14 

5 214  1:30.49Y F Biggers, Isaac  

4 313  1:32.62Y F Frazier, Samuel W.

3 414  1:34.92Y F Smith, Trevor  

Event #  8B   Men 100 Breast  15-18 

7 117  1:19.32Y F Smith, Chase  

3 416  1:24.67Y F Frazier, Calvin C.

  --- 717  1:30.82Y F Fry, Cody  

Event #  9B   Women 100 Fly  15-18 

4 315  1:43.58Y F Hoggard, Emma N.

3 416  1:43.87Y F Cooper, Jessica  

2 517  1:53.54Y F Shepherd, Olivia G.

1 617  1:53.56Y F Shepherd, Claire M.

Event # 10A   Men 100 Fly  13-14 

4 314  1:26.99Y F Biggers, Eli  

Event # 10B   Men 100 Fly  15-18 

7 118  1:09.26Y F Roberts, Tre'  

Event # 11B   Women 200 IM  15-18 

5 216  2:45.76Y F Grider, Elizabeth R.

  --- 915  3:34.09Y F Hoggard, Emma N.

Event # 12A   Men 200 IM  13-14 

5 214  3:01.82Y F Biggers, Isaac  

Event # 12B   Men 200 IM  15-18 

4 316  2:44.52Y F Frazier, Calvin C.

Event # 13B   Women 200 Free  15-18 

2 515  2:55.00Y F Frazier, Skylar M.



Licensed To: Pocahontas Aquatic Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   11/15/2015  Page 3

Individual  Meet  Results

2015 AR AAU Winter Junior Olympic Qualifier  14-Nov-15 [Ageup: 7/28/2016] Yards

Pocahontas Aquatic Club [PAC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age

Event # 14A   Men 200 Free  13-14 

5 214  2:27.73Y F Biggers, Eli  

2 514  2:45.27Y F Smith, Trevor  

1 613  2:49.23Y F Frazier, Samuel W.

Event # 14B   Men 200 Free  15-18 

3 418  2:27.04Y F Roberts, Tre'  

1 616  2:34.69Y F Frazier, Calvin C.

Event # 15B   Women 200 Back  15-18 

7 116  2:43.64Y F Grider, Elizabeth R.

  ---   ---17  3:30.51Y DQ F Shepherd, Claire M.

Event # 16B   Men 200 Back  15-18 

5 217  2:38.98Y F Smith, Chase  

3 418  2:52.39Y F Roberts, Tre'  

Event # 17B   Women 200 Breast  15-18 

2 517  4:06.76Y F Shepherd, Olivia G.

Event # 18A   Men 200 Breast  13-14 

5 214  3:11.00Y F Biggers, Isaac  

3 413  3:23.05Y F Frazier, Samuel W.

2 514  3:24.70Y F Smith, Trevor  

Event # 18B   Men 200 Breast  15-18 

3 417  3:01.60Y F Smith, Chase  

Event # 19B   Women 200 Fly  15-18 

4 317  4:00.63Y F Shepherd, Claire M.

Event # 20B   Men 200 Fly  15-18 

5218  3:10.80Y F Roberts, Tre'  


